+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 1.5
8 / 9-Port
Gigabit Ethernet Switch with NAT
The NSG3308/NSG3309 Series are compact 8 & 9-port NAT switches, equipped with 6 to 9 GbE ports and up to 2 Gbps SFP Fiber

IEC 61000-4-6 CS 0.15-80MHz 10V rms 3 A
IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF Enclosure 30A/m 4 A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
SDR-75-24 50500752240001G 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply 88 to 264VAC / 124 to 370VDC input
AXGD-5854-0513   522AXGD5854001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nm, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -40 to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0523   522AXGD1354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40 to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0533   522AXGD1354011G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40 to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-3354-0593  522AXGD3354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 40km, 3.3V, -40 to +85°C, DDMI
Ordering Information
Model name Part Number RJ-45 (10/100/
1000BASE-T)
SFP
(1000FX)
NAT
Throughput Input Power
NSG3308 1P1NSG33080001G 8 - 100 Mbps 12-48VDC Dual input
NSG3308-2SFP 1P1NSG33080002G 6 2 100 Mbps 12-48VDC Dual input
NSG3309 1P1NSG33090001G 9 - 100 Mbps 12-48VDC Dual input
NSG3309-2SFP 1P1NSG33090002G 7 2 100 Mbps 12-48VDC Dual input